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	Name
	School


	Email
	Area of expertise offered

	Kathy Frost


	Swanmore
	Kathy.frost@swanmore-sec.hants.sch.uk
	 Leadership and management

	Emily Bridges

	Hounsdown
	ebridges@hounsdown.hants.sch.uk
	Philosophy for Children

	Sue Freeman


	Amery Hill
	s.freeman@ameryhill.hants.sch.uk
	Leadership and management

	Kate Keighley


	Brighton Hill
	kkeighley@brightonhill.hants.sch.uk
	English through ICT – particularly IWB

	Alison Kendall
	Toynbee


	ali_kendall@yahoo.co.uk
	Developing classroom discourse – group work and discussion

	Nigel Matthias 
	Bay House

	nmatthias@bayhouse.hants.sch.uk
	

	Jane Escott-New
	Yateley

	jescottnew@yahoo.com
	APP

	Vicky Arksey 
	Frogmore
	arkseyv@frogmorecollege.hants.sch.uk

	Developing classroom discourse

	Kathy Mitchell

	Eggars
	kmitchell@eggars.hants.sch.uk
	Challenging the able pupil (G and T co-ordinator)

	Anya Brodie
	Staunton

	anya.brodie@scsc.hants.sch.uk


	Leadership and management

	Richard Clark-Lyons

	Staunton

	Richard.clarklyons@scsc.hants.sch.uk
	Developing discourse

	Tim Martin
	The Hurst
	
	

	Vicky Flux
	Portchester
	v.flux@portchester.hants.sch.uk

	

	
	
	
	


ASTs

	Angie Kendall


	Mill Chase
	kendalla@millchase.hants.sch.uk
angie.kendall@ntlworld.com
	Behaviour management; Teaching and Learning 

	Penny Langford


	Wildern
	p.langford@wildern.hants.sch.uk
	Pupil talk; teaching and learning
 

	Mikaela Milne
	Brune Park


	mmilne@brunepark.co.uk
	


